AS Series
Radiant Ceiling Panels
AS Series radiant panels are ideal for offsetting heat loss
through exterior glass on the perimeter of a building.
They help to control the problem of condensation
typically found with these large exterior glass walls.
Radiant panels provide improved comfort by
maintaining an even temperature from floor to ceiling.

the various configurations that apply to your
specific installation.
E524206
Conforms to UL STD 2021
Certified to CSA STD C22.2 No.46 -
13
ThermaRay Inc.
670 Wilsey Road, Fredericton, N.B.
Canada   E3B 7K4
Tel:  866-457-4600
Fax: 506-457-4699
E-mail : sales@thermaray.com
Printed in Canada
CATALOGUE# VOLTAGE WATTS WIDTH(IN) LENGTH(IN) WEIGHT (LBS)
AS2424-375-208 208 375 24 24 15
AS2448-525-208 208 525 24 48 30
AS2448-625-208 208 625 24 48 30
AS2448-750-208 208 750 24 48 30
AS1448-300-240 240 300 14 48 18
AS1448-435-240 240 435 14 48 18
AS1460-375-240 240 375 14 60 22
AS1460-550-240 240 550 14 60 22
AS2424-250-240 240 250 24 24 15
AS2424-375-240 240 375 24 24 15
AS2448-500-240 240 500 24 48 30
AS2448-725-240 240 725 24 48 30
AS2448-750-240 240 750 24 48 30
AS1460-540-347 347 540 14 48 22
AS2448-500-347 347 500 24 48 30
AS2448-700-347 347 700 24 48 30
AS2448-750-347 347 750 24 48 30
SURFACE MOUNTING FRAMES
SF1448 14 48 8
SF1460 14 60 10
SF22 24 24 4
SF24 24 48 9
PLASTER MOUNTING FRAMES
PF1448 14 48 5
PF1460 14 60 6
PF22 24 24 2
PF24 24 48 4
Model Key
     AS_ _ _ _ - _ _ _ - _ _ _ - _ _
NOTE:   Heaters are available in 120, 208, 240, 277 and 347 volts.
When ordering, add desired voltage as a suffix number (example:
AS2448-500-240).  Other size panels are available upon request.
ACCESSORIES
SR-LV  -  Low voltage ThermaRay Comfort Controller to be used
with an SRDP2 Distribution Panel
SRDP2 – 10 or 20 relays available. 20 amps each. Works only
with the SR-LV controller.
Wi-Fi Low Voltage Thermostat – by Sinope
SC Relay Panels – 10 or 20 relays available. 20 amps each. Works
with any 24 volt thermostat.
System Name
AS: Architectural
Systems
Heater Width
1st 2 digits are the
width
Heater
Length
Last 2-3
digits are
the length
Thermal
Output
3 digits
are the
wattage
Rated Voltage
120, 208, 220,
230, 240, 277,
347
Finish Options
PW: Polar White
PWFC: Polar White Flexible
Conduit
PWWT: Polar White Water Tight
R
e